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Name Company 

Name 
Email ID Feedback about Curriculum as per requirement 

   Excellent Very 
Good 

Good  Average Below 
Average 

Heema 
Jetty 

Morning 
Star 

heema.jetty@gmail.com  1    

Dilip Josh Morning 
Star 

dilip.Josh@morningstar.com 1     

Kuljeetpal 
Singh 
dhoor 

Morning 
Star 

kuljeetpal.dhoor@morningstar.com 1     

Durvesh 
Nachankar 

Morning 
Star 

durvesh.nachankar@morningstar.com  1    

hardik jain Morning 
Star 

j.hardik@gmail.com  1    

Tithi 
parekh 

Flair lab tithi.parekh@flairlabs.com 1     

Melissa 
Fernandes 

BharatNXT melissa.fernades@bharatnxt.in 1     

Kunal 
Gupta  

Adenza kunal.gupta@adenza.com   1   

Sachit 
Kumar 

Homeville 
Consulting 
PVT LTD 

sachit.kumar@homevillegroup.com 1     

Desivee 
Lymon 

Homeville 
Consulting 
PVT LTD 

desive.lymon@homevillegroup.com  1    

Anuj Shah Asian paints Anuj.shah@asianpaints.com  1    

Ajit jain Adenza 
India PVT 
LTD 

ajit.jain@adenza.com   1   

Abhisht 
Joshi 

Asian Paints -   1   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Feedback about Curriculum as per requirement 

Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average 

5 5 3 0 0 

 

 

 


